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Chapt. # President City State/Country Phone Email

135 Scott Selzer Anchorage AK 907-350-7587 Sselzer@udelhoven.com

62 Pike Kelly Tucson AZ 805-268-4962 pike.kelly@gmail.com

26 Susan Bell Lancaster CA 310-692-1996 pres@iacchapter26.org

36 Bryan Jones Borrego Springs CA 704-578-7665 bdkjones@gmail.com

38 Matt Schulz Livermore CA 650-517-3546 president@iac38.org

49 Mark King Santa Paula CA 805-850-2755 mkingcfi@icloud.com

120 Michael Church Santa Ana CA 949-852-8850 mc@sunriseaviation.com

5 Jamie Treat Elbert CO 303-304-7937 jamietreat397@gmail.com

12 Ryan Tierney Colorado CO 303-726-1959 iac12@iac12.org

11 Adam Cope Washington DC 703-623-9445 adam.cope@signatureflight.com

23 Ken Kopp Boca Raton FL 240-682-6238 iacchapter23@gmail.com

89 Hector Ramirez Ocala FL 352-347-8125 heclau@aol.com

138 Monique Hartmann Boynton Beach FL 561-713-4280 mrsoilcan@gmail.com

3 PJ Tom Atlanta GA 770-238-7362 iacchapter3@gmail.com

1 Julia Harrington Elgin IL 847-849-0323 Julia.Elizabeth91@gmail.com

119 AJ Hefel Wichita KS 316-733-4209 ahefel@cox.net

15 John Ostmeyer Kansas City MO 913-481-8504 info@iac15.org

61 John Housley St Louis MO 314-518-8542 iacchapter61@gmail.com

88 Sandy Langworthy Howell MI 810-686-5947 slang99@comcast.net

134 Roger Bentlage Marquette MI 906-250-3231 bentlage@tds.net

78 Justin Hickson Mpls/StPaul MN 651-338-3345 jhisbatman@yahoo.com

19 Daniel Bond Cary NC 910-279-9240 Racehp25@gmail.com

80 Dale Byrkit Seward NE 402-366-7495 dbyrkit@windstream.net

35 Philip Joseph Nashua NH 603-321-1763 philip.joseph@comcast.net

777 Tommy Suell Las Vegas NV 702-772-1580 tsuell@hotmail.com

52 John Fellenzer Suffern NY 845-978-0511 jdf@fellp.com

34 Bennett Petersen Warren OH 513-265-5640 cke8009542@aol.com

77 Travis Forsman Aurora OR 541-971-7008 oregonaerobatics@gmail.com

58 Keith Doyne Conestoga PA 717-564-8938 kdoyne@verizon.net

27 Mark Popeck Collierville TN 662-812-4844 mspopeck@icloud.com

24 Tom Rhodes Dallas TX 214-202-7008 tom@tomrhodes.com

25 Denny Beacham Houston TX 281-471-1675 aviate4321@gmail.com

107 Jeffery Poehlmann Austin TX 512-423-5333 jlpoehlmann@gmail.com

139 Bryce Brimhall Provo UT 801-589-5118 brycebrimhall44@gmail.com

133 Chris Thomas Chesapeake VA 757-373-2170 iac.133rd@gmail.com

67 Peter Gelinas Seattle WA 206-947-0776 iac67president@gmail.com

132 Thore Thoreson Oslo NORW 4790054327 extrathore@yahoo.com

137 Neill Cook Calgary AB 403-874-7050 neill.cook1@ucalgary.ca


